




Programme for teachers training at the IBA August/September 2015


	Date
	Activity
	Who is involved

	Sunday August 30th 2015
	Arrival to Denmark either to Copenhagen then train to Kolding or to Billund and then taxi to Kolding
[bookmark: _GoBack]The teachers will be Staying at the Apartment hotel in Kolding
	

	Monday 31st August 
	Introduction to IBA teaching method etc
Introduction to Danish culture

Welcome dinner with the teachers from IBA 
	

	Tuesday 1st Sept
	Participation in teaching and introduction programme at the IBA various classes
	

	Wednesday 2nd Sept  
	Participation in teaching and introduction programme at the IBA various classes
	

	Thursday 3rd Sept 
	Participation in teaching at the IBA
	

	Friday 4th Sept

	Participation in teaching at the IBA or company visit
	

	Saturday 5th Sept 
	Visit to Århus the second largest town in DK, visit to the old town and some shopping etc or
Visit to Odense and H C Andersens house 
	

	Sunday 6th Sept 
	Free time
	

	Monday 7th Sept
	Participation in teaching at the IBA
	

	Tuesday 8th Sept 
	Participation in teaching at the IBA
	



	Wednesday 9th Sept 
	Participation in teaching at the IBA
	

	Thursday 10th Sept 
	Participation in teaching at the IBA Dinner at 18:00
	

	Friday 11th Sept  
	Participation in teaching at the IBA

Departure from the IBA either Friday or Saturday
	

	Saturday 12th Sept 
	
	





